Position

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger |

Park Ranger |

Park Ranger |

Part Time Park-Aide
Seasonal Park Aide
Seasonal Park Aide
Seasonal Park Aide
Seasonal Park Aide
Seasonal Park Aide
Seasonal Park Aide

Seasonal Park Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District
Merced Irrigation District

Merced Irrigation District

Department Total Wages

McSwain
McSwain
McSwain
McSwain
McSwain
McSwain
McSwain
McSwain
McSwain
McSwain
McSwain

McSwain

$70,578
$62,698
$59,364
$50,590
$14,821
$11,046
$7,077
$6,909
$6,633
$6,306
$5,865
$462

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,367
$31,099
$28,145
$16,412
$1,552
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



