Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park Ranger II		Merced Irrigation District	McSwain	\$70,578	\$34,367
Park Ranger I		Merced Irrigation District	McSwain	\$62,698	\$31,099
Park Ranger I		Merced Irrigation District	McSwain	\$59,364	\$28,145
Park Ranger I		Merced Irrigation District	McSwain	\$50,590	\$16,412
Part Time Park-Aide		Merced Irrigation District	McSwain	\$14,821	\$1,552
Seasonal Park Aide		Merced Irrigation District	McSwain	\$11,046	\$0
Seasonal Park Aide		Merced Irrigation District	McSwain	\$7,077	\$0
Seasonal Park Aide		Merced Irrigation District	McSwain	\$6,909	\$0
Seasonal Park Aide		Merced Irrigation District	McSwain	\$6,633	\$0
Seasonal Park Aide		Merced Irrigation District	McSwain	\$6,306	\$0
Seasonal Park Aide		Merced Irrigation District	McSwain	\$5,865	\$0
Seasonal Park Aide		Merced Irrigation District	McSwain	\$462	\$0